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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results
 
Event 1  Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points

Flight  1

101 Autumn Miller  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem)  41-09.00
62 Melissa Dunham  So Fox Lake (Grant)  J38-08.00
82 Ashley Conway  Sr McHenry  38-08.00
44 Becca McMullin  Sr Fox Lake (Grant)  37-11.00
25 Taylor Humm  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  37-03.00
16 Kamile Udrenaite  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  37-00.00
 7 Maddie Appino  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  36-08.00
 8 Briana Greer  Sr Barrington  34-07.50
 9 Taylor Szamlewski  So McHenry  33-05.00
 10 Anna Wcislo  So Cary (C.-Grove)  33-04.00
 11 Toni Nepomuceno  Sr Barrington  32-03.00

Flight  2

 1 Ketura Taylor  Sr Cary (C.-Grove)  32-00.00
 1 Brianna Yanni  So Machesney Park (Harlem)  32-00.00
 3 Kiki Osude  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  31-09.00
 4 Amy Nabarowski  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  29-11.00
 5 Jamie Elam  Sr Huntley  28-06.50
 6 Nikki Diana  So Algonquin (Jacobs)  28-00.00
 7 Yazmeene Dawson  Fr DeKalb  27-04.00
 8 Jasmine Harris  So Rockford (Jefferson)  26-08.00
 9 Claudia Ornelas  Fr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  26-02.00

Flight  3

 1 Allison Korn  Jr Huntley  28-11.00
 2 Kaella Hudspeth  Sr DeKalb  26-08.00
 3 Dana Esp  Jr Crystal Lake (South)  26-01.00
 4 Kelly Birch  FR Round Lake  20-01.00
 5 Taylor Robinson  FR Round Lake  18-11.00
 6 Laura Saldivar  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs)  18-06.00

 
Event 2  Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Flight  1

 1 Amy Nabarowski  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  85-09
 2 Brianna Bradford  Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)  78-07
 3 Jasmine Harris  So Rockford (Jefferson)  71-04
 4 Dana Esp  Jr Crystal Lake (South)  64-09
 5 Alexis Oconner  Jr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  59-03
 6 Kelly Birch  FR Round Lake  47-00
 7 Taylor Robinson  FR Round Lake  43-04

Flight  2

 1 Audrianna Nichol  Fr Machesney Park (Harlem)  105-02
 2 Anna Wcislo  So Cary (C.-Grove)  104-08
 3 Ashley Ernst  Sr McHenry  93-02
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Flight  2 ...   (Event 2  Girls Discus Throw)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 4 Jasmine Brown  Sr Huntley  87-08
 5 Crystal Carbajal Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  87-00
 6 Nikki Diana  So Algonquin (Jacobs)  83-07
 7 Shayna Fitzl  So McHenry  80-07
 8 Allison Korn  Jr Huntley  79-06
 9 Kaella Hudspeth  Sr DeKalb  73-10

Flight  3

101 Autumn Miller  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem)  125-00
82 Lindsay Herra  So Rockford (Boylan Catholic  124-05
63 Taylor Humm  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  122-09.50
44 Ketura Taylor  Sr Cary (C.-Grove)  118-10
25 Kamile Udrenaite  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  117-06
16 Melissa Dunham  So Fox Lake (Grant)  112-05.50
 7 Rachel Evett  Jr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  112-00
 8 Toni Nepomuceno  Sr Barrington  108-08
 9 Briana Greer  Sr Barrington  107-08
 10 Becca McMullin  Sr Fox Lake (Grant)  95-06.50

 
Event 3  Girls Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Flight  1

101 Allie Virgilo  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs)  36-07.50
82 Kasia Romanowski  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  34-11.50
63 Makenzie Krebeck  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  34-07.00
44 Tiffany McCoy  Sr McHenry  34-05.25
25 Mallory Holland  So Rockton (Hononegah)  34-00.75
16 Olivia Mayer  Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)  33-10.50
 7 Jasmine Brown  So DeKalb  33-01.00
 8 Tina Driscoll  Fr Huntley  32-11.00
 9 Sam Nirva  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  32-08.25
 10 Kim Heersche  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  32-01.75
 11 Chelsea Ross  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  32-01.25
 12 Maloree Johnson  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  30-06.50
 13 Mercedez Kennedy  Sr Huntley  30-03.00
 14 Laura Polizzi  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  29-08.00

Flight  2

 1 Emily Barnes  So Cary (C.-Grove)  31-07.00
 2 Julia Coyner  Jr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  31-04.50
 3 Sarah Willett  So Rockton (Hononegah)  30-03.00
 4 Hali Hall  So Barrington  29-09.25
 5 Lexi Dahl  Jr Crystal Lake (South)  29-08.00
 6 Stephanie Milroy  So DeKalb  29-06.00
 7 Michelle Penney  FR Cary (C.-Grove)  29-01.50
 8 Raychelle Smith  Fr Fox Lake (Grant)  29-01.00
 9 Claire Blume  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C  28-05.00
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Flight  2 ...   (Event 3  Girls Triple Jump)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 10 Daniella Kalume  Fr Round Lake  26-11.00
 11 Kalena Keclik  Sr Barrington  26-07.75
 12 Katarina Cojbasic  Jr Rockford (Jefferson)  25-04.50

 
Event 4  Girls Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Flight  1

 1 Hannah Heider  Jr Barrington  14-03.25
 2 Casey Pettit  Fr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  14-00.00
 3 Ashley Cornford  Fr Rockton (Hononegah)  13-09.00
 4 Megan Esposito  Fr Fox Lake (Grant)  13-06.00
 5 Ashley Alicea  Sr Huntley  13-00.00
 6 Adina Esser  So Crystal Lake (South)  12-11.50
 6 Natalie Himmel  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C  12-11.50
 8 Sarah St John  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  12-03.25
 9 Alex Sommer  Fr DeKalb  12-02.50
 10 Justice Clark  Fr Round Lake  12-01.50
 11 Amanda Lambert  So Rockford (Jefferson)  12-00.50
 12 Daniella Kalume  Fr Round Lake  11-11.00
 13 Claire Blume  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C  11-08.50
 14 Yazmin Rodriguez  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  10-06.50

Flight  2

81 Olivia Mayer  Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)  J16-01.50
101 Miranda Rorer  Sr McHenry  16-01.50
63 Sam Nirva  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  15-11.00
44 Patrice Jones  Fr Rockton (Hononegah)  15-09.00
15 Allie Virgilo  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs)  J15-08.00
25 Ashley Conway  Sr McHenry  15-08.00
 7 Tina Driscoll  Fr Huntley  15-05.50
 8 Brooke Basler  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  14-09.00
 9 Makenzie Krebeck  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  14-08.25
 10 Jasmine Brown  So DeKalb  14-06.50
 11 Faith Furio  Fr Cary (C.-Grove)  13-10.00
 12 Sheontay Edgeston  Fr Rockford (Guilford)  13-09.25
 13 Amber Rizzio  So Machesney Park (Harlem)  13-06.75

 
Event 5  Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals Points

Flight  1

101 Lexi Dahl  Jr Crystal Lake (South)  10-00.00
72 Tamara Lakic  Sr Rockford (Guilford)  9-06.00
72 Sarah Sheehan  Sr Huntley  9-06.00
14 Macy Revels  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  J8-00.00
24 Emily Scott  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  J8-00.00
 4 Lina Baker  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  J8-00.00
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Flight  1 ...   (Event 5  Girls Pole Vault)
Name Yr School Finals Points

44 Melina Malone  So Barrington  8-00.00
 8 Mary Doherty  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem)  7-06.00
 8 Amanda Zbilski  So Huntley  7-06.00
 8 Courtney Christin  So Crystal Lake (South)  7-06.00
 11 Emma Romme  Jr McHenry  7-00.00
 11 Alexa Vogt  Jr McHenry  7-00.00
 11 Megan Clark  So Rockton (Hononegah)  7-00.00
 11 Alexis Strom  Fr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  7-00.00
 11 Alyssa Cooke  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  7-00.00
 --- Aly Hatcher  So Fox Lake (Grant)  NH
 --- Emelia Plapp  So DeKalb  NH
 --- Cassie Loos  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  NH
 --- Taylor Wendt  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  NH

 
Event 6  Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Flight  1

101 Carly Loeffel  Sr Cary (C.-Grove)  5-07.00
82 Ashley Conway  Sr McHenry  5-04.00
63 Mary Katheri Kladar  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  5-00.00
43 Omo Tseumah  So Huntley  J5-00.00
15 Kim Heersche  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  J4-10.00
25 Emily Tihinen  Jr Barrington  4-10.00
 5 Kaylie Kanzler  Fr Fox Lake (Grant)  J4-10.00
 8 Beth Parks  Fr Huntley  4-08.00
 8 Erica Sternard  FR Cary (C.-Grove)  4-08.00
 8 Mallory Wlasiuk  Fr McHenry  4-08.00
 8 Rachel Adkins  So Machesney Park (Harlem)  4-08.00
 8 Francesca Krohn  Jr Barrington  4-08.00
 8 Alex Reed  So DeKalb  4-08.00
 14 Kristina Kladar  Fr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  4-06.00
 14 Ashley Cornford  Fr Rockton (Hononegah)  4-06.00
 14 Jade Fricks  Jr Rockford (Jefferson)  4-06.00
 14 Amber Rizzio  So Machesney Park (Harlem)  4-06.00
 14 Mary Cate Eklund  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  4-06.00
 --- Maggie Grant  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C  NH
 --- Debbie Pitts  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  NH
 --- Alexis Strom  Fr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  NH
 --- Victoria Tamborinno  So Algonquin (Jacobs)  NH

 
Event 7  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points

Section  1

101 Crystal Lake (South)     A  9:43.06
1) Heather Newberry Sr 2) Marianne Collard Sr 3) Emily Lenzini Sr 4) Gaby Garay So
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Section  1 ...   (Event 7  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals Points

82 Rockford (Boylan Catholic     A  9:47.28
1) Rebekah Hilby Sr 2) Kayla Droessler Sr 3) Angela Woolbright Sr 4) Katherine Neslon Sr

63 Carpentersville (Dundee-C     A  9:49.55
1) Claira Himmel Sr 2) Jade Franz So 3) Lauren Mosher Sr 4) Katie Gross Sr

44 Cary (C.-Grove)     A  10:04.31
1) Paige Freund Jr 2) Kaitlin Kownick Jr 3) Natasha Geiger-Powell Fr 4) Katherine O'Connor Jr

25 Huntley     A  10:06.68
2) Bri Roeser Sr 3) Sara Scarbro Jr 4) Ali Cazel Fr

16 DeKalb     A  10:12.36
1) Desa Diedrich Jr 2) Marissa Maeder So 3) Monica York Fr 4) Kelsey Schrader Fr

 7 Algonquin (Jacobs)     A  10:40.12
1) Aleta Wurfel Jr 2) Elizabeth Berry Fr 3) Soryia Sabir Sr 4) Kayla Giuliano Fr

 8 Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid     A  10:42.33
1) Lauren Gilbert Jr 2) Dylan Trauth So 3) Victoria Harris So 4) Becca McCarty Jr

 9 Rockton (Hononegah)     A  10:56.68
1) Tracy Van So 2) Ally Morrow Sr 3) Kati Juhlin So 4) Megan Clark So

 10 Machesney Park (Harlem)     A  11:00.00
1) Makenzie Barlow Fr 2) Grace Perian So 3) Rebecca Aamodt Fr 4) Miranda Milne Jr

 11 Rockford (Guilford)     A  11:54.98
1) Abby Martens Sr 2) Katie Frawley Sr 3) Chelsea Donovan Sr 4) Ellie Anderson Jr

 12 Round Lake     A  13:23.90
1) Allison Werth Fr 2) Maria Acosta Sr 3) Kassandra Campa Sr 4) Marisol Salinas Jr

 --- Barrington     A  DQ
1) Alexa Argianas Jr 2) Caroline Carley Jr 3) Sarah Miller Sr 4) Elizabeth Tracy Jr

 
Event 8  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points

Section  1

 1 Fox Lake (Grant)     A  55.12
1) Tara Cwiak Jr 2) Vianca Bermeo Sr 3) Emily Troemel Fr 4) Kaylie Kanzler Fr

 2 Carpentersville (Dundee-C     A  55.73
1) Charcsey Gunn Jr 2) Alexis Holm Sr 3) Kyra Flynn Fr 4) Candace Carlson Fr

 3 Round Lake     A  1:02.75
1) Grace Kalume Sr 2) Haley Pisarski Jr 3) Justice Clark Fr 4) Daniella Kalume Fr

Section  2

11 Algonquin (Jacobs)     A  51.00
1) Lauren Wallace Jr 2) Nikki Millard Sr 3) Kylie Daniels So 4) Allie Esterle So

 2 Machesney Park (Harlem)     A  52.44
1) Marissa Kowalski So 2) Haylin Bade Fr 3) Erica Hutzler Jr 4) Stephanie Helland Sr

 3 DeKalb     A  52.46
1) Stephanie Milroy So 2) Jasmine Brown So 3) Robyn Cheeks Sr 4) Diaja Robinson So

 4 Rockford (Boylan Catholic     A  52.91
1) Eleyia Manns Jr 2) Casey Pettit Fr 3) Dominga Stewart Jr 4) Sydney Makela So

 5 Rockford (Auburn)     A  53.34
1) Ashely Ulferts Jr 2) Shaniqua Cherry Fr 3) Breanna Burden Sr 4) Sierra Woods Jr

 6 Rockford (Jefferson)     A  53.70
1) Amanda Lambert So 2) Jade Fricks Jr 3) Jahnae Fricks So 4) Ta'teonia Tayler Jr
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Section  3 ...   (Event 8  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals Points

Section  3

101 Rockton (Hononegah)     A  49.69
1) Sarah Willett So 2) Mallory Holland So 3) Mandy Coleman So 4) Brianna Burie Jr

82 Cary (C.-Grove)     A  49.93
1) Anne McGarrigle Jr 2) Jenni Maki Jr 3) Carly Loeffel Sr 4) Sarah Ryan Jr

63 Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid     A  49.97
1) Sam Nirva Sr 2) Brooke Basler Sr 3) Amanda Weber So 4) Jessica Ayers Jr

44 McHenry     A  50.30
1) Ashley Conway Sr 2) Miranda Rorer Sr 3) Laura D'Angelo So 4) Lisa Holm So

25 Crystal Lake (South)     A  50.39
1) Haley Smith Jr 2) Rose Gerszewski Jr 3) Lana Summers So 4) Darbe Canady Jr

 6 Huntley     A  51.08
1) Sarah Sheehan Sr 2) Isabella Green So 3) Alyssa Deem Fr 4) Monique Amidon So

 7 Rockford (Guilford)     A  51.89
1) Tamara Lakic Sr 2) Stephanie Bush Jr 3) Austin Taylor So 4) Jasmine Mitchell So

 8 Barrington     A  51.99
1) Jackie Cardelli Fr 2) Samantha Babiuk So 3) Melissa Madden Jr 4) Melina Malone So

 
Event 9  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points

Section  1

 1 Stephanie Huwe  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem)  12:57.93
 2 Sam LeBlanc  Fr DeKalb  13:18.67
 3 Sarah Simonsen  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  13:20.88
 4 Caitlin Emerson  Jr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  13:35.37
 5 Megan Randby  Jr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  13:38.79
 6 Lauren Melchers  Fr Algonquin (Jacobs)  13:42.78
 7 Katie Frawley  Sr Rockford (Guilford)  13:45.04
 8 Brianna Ferguson  Fr McHenry  13:55.95
 9 Alexa Campbell  Sr DeKalb  13:57.51
 10 Heidi Heckenberg  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs)  14:08.05
 11 Annie Foland  Jr McHenry  14:21.29

Section  2

101 Leah Raffety  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem)  11:18.83
82 Rachel Simon  So Barrington  11:24.87
63 Megan Cummings  Sr Cary (C.-Grove)  11:35.73
44 Erin Wagner  Fr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  11:59.30
25 Patino Kristen  FR Barrington  12:07.11
16 Suzanne Broski  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  12:12.26
 7 Emily Kahl  Jr Huntley  12:17.33
 8 Sarah Englund  So Cary (C.-Grove)  12:23.06
 9 Deirdre Coyle  Fr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  12:35.33
 10 Jessie Stanek  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  12:41.13
 11 Ally Morrow  Sr Rockton (Hononegah)  12:46.26
 12 Dylan Trauth  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  12:47.24
 13 Lauren Keogh  JR Crystal Lake (South)  13:17.66
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results
 
Event 10  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries

 1 Megan Jacquier  So Cary (C.-Grove)  16.62 q

 2 Debbie Pitts  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  16.81 q

 3 McCall Braun  Fr Barrington  16.91 q

 4 Amber Francis  So Crystal Lake (South)  17.48
 5 Ashley Moore  Fr McHenry  18.64
 6 Alyrica Hecox  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  18.81
 7 Stephanie Perez  So Round Lake  24.02

Heat  2 Preliminaries

 1 Melissa Madden  Jr Barrington  16.45 q

 2 Lisa Holm  So McHenry  17.70
 3 Hannah Cannell  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  17.87
 4 Emily Troemel  Fr Fox Lake (Grant)  18.46
 5 Laura Polizzi  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  19.13
 6 Alexis Holm  Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  19.69
 7 Maggie Grant  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C  20.46

Heat  3 Preliminaries

 1 Kathie Wollney  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  15.37 q

 2 Paige Roeser  Fr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  17.44 q

 3 Alex Reed  So DeKalb  17.85
 4 Doris Gavranovic  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  18.07
 5 Danille Ory  So Huntley  18.26
 6 Amy Bryant  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  18.78
 7 Alex Sommer  Fr DeKalb  20.14

Heat  4 Preliminaries

 1 Sam Nirva  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  15.85 q

 2 Emily Kohley  So Huntley  17.32 q

 3 Ana Zitkus  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  17.99
 4 Elizabeth Warner  Fr Algonquin (Jacobs)  18.07
 5 Dominga Stewart  Jr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  18.31

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Section  1 Finals

101 Kathie Wollney  Jr Cary (C.-Grove) 15.37 15.17  
82 Sam Nirva  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid 15.85 15.36  
63 Melissa Madden  Jr Barrington 16.45 16.13  
44 Megan Jacquier  So Cary (C.-Grove) 16.62 16.45  
25 Debbie Pitts  Jr Rockton (Hononegah) 16.81 16.94  
16 McCall Braun  Fr Barrington 16.91 17.17  
 7 Emily Kohley  So Huntley 17.32 17.40  
 8 Paige Roeser  Fr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid 17.44 17.52  

Preliminaries

 9 Amber Francis  So Crystal Lake (South) 17.48  
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

 10 Lisa Holm  So McHenry 17.70  
 11 Alex Reed  So DeKalb 17.85  
 12 Hannah Cannell  Jr Rockton (Hononegah) 17.87  
 13 Ana Zitkus  Jr Fox Lake (Grant) 17.99  
 14 Elizabeth Warner  Fr Algonquin (Jacobs) 18.07  
 14 Doris Gavranovic  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic 18.07  
 16 Danille Ory  So Huntley 18.26  
 17 Dominga Stewart  Jr Rockford (Boylan Catholic 18.31  
 18 Emily Troemel  Fr Fox Lake (Grant) 18.46  
 19 Ashley Moore  Fr McHenry 18.64  
 20 Amy Bryant  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem) 18.78  
 21 Alyrica Hecox  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem) 18.81  
 22 Laura Polizzi  Sr Crystal Lake (South) 19.13  
 23 Alexis Holm  Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C 19.69  
 24 Alex Sommer  Fr DeKalb 20.14  
 25 Maggie Grant  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C 20.46  
 26 Stephanie Perez  So Round Lake 24.02  

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries

 1 Jackie Cardelli  Fr Barrington  12.83 q

 2 Taylor Schau  Fr Huntley  12.89 q

 3 Jade Fricks  Jr Rockford (Jefferson)  13.39
 4 Allie Esterle  So Algonquin (Jacobs)  13.57
 5 Jasmine Mitchell  So Rockford (Guilford)  13.70
 6 Casey Pettit  Fr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  13.86
 7 Kyra Flynn  Fr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  14.02

Heat  2 Preliminaries

 1 Sierra Woods  Jr Rockford (Auburn)  12.80 q

 2 Lana Summers  So Crystal Lake (South)  12.95 q

 3 Amanda Zbilski  So Huntley  13.24
 4 Erica Hutzler  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem)  13.41
 5 Amanda Lambert  So Rockford (Jefferson)  13.49
 6 Stephanie Helland  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  13.50
 7 Daniella Kalume  Fr Round Lake  14.95

Heat  3 Preliminaries

 1 Stephanie Bush  Jr Rockford (Guilford)  12.57 q

 2 Jenni Maki  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  12.93 q

 3 Brianna Burie  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  13.40
 4 Laura D'Angelo  So McHenry  13.60
 5 Hayley Hopkins  So DeKalb  14.15
 6 Charcsey Gunn  Jr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  14.38
 7 Mallory Wlasiuk  Fr McHenry  14.77
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Heat  4 Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Prelims

Heat  4 Preliminaries

 1 Sarah Ryan  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  12.60 q

 2 Amanda Weber  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  12.85 q

 3 Eleyia Manns  Jr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  12.97
 4 Lauren Wallace  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs)  13.12
 5 Brooke Basler  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  13.26
 6 Sabiyah Minor  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  13.38
 7 Katherine Davis  Jr Barrington  13.69

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Section  1 Finals

101 Sarah Ryan  Jr Cary (C.-Grove) 12.60 12.49  
82 Stephanie Bush  Jr Rockford (Guilford) 12.57 12.55  
63 Sierra Woods  Jr Rockford (Auburn) 12.80 12.81  
44 Lana Summers  So Crystal Lake (South) 12.95 12.96  
25 Taylor Schau  Fr Huntley 12.89 12.97  
16 Amanda Weber  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid 12.85 13.04  
 7 Jenni Maki  Jr Cary (C.-Grove) 12.93 13.05  
 8 Jackie Cardelli  Fr Barrington 12.83 13.11  

Preliminaries

 9 Eleyia Manns  Jr Rockford (Boylan Catholic 12.97  
 10 Lauren Wallace  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs) 13.12  
 11 Amanda Zbilski  So Huntley 13.24  
 12 Brooke Basler  Sr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid 13.26  
 13 Sabiyah Minor  Jr Rockton (Hononegah) 13.38  
 14 Jade Fricks  Jr Rockford (Jefferson) 13.39  
 15 Brianna Burie  Jr Rockton (Hononegah) 13.40  
 16 Erica Hutzler  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem) 13.41  
 17 Amanda Lambert  So Rockford (Jefferson) 13.49  
 18 Stephanie Helland  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem) 13.50  
 19 Allie Esterle  So Algonquin (Jacobs) 13.57  
 20 Laura D'Angelo  So McHenry 13.60  
 21 Katherine Davis  Jr Barrington 13.69  
 22 Jasmine Mitchell  So Rockford (Guilford) 13.70  
 23 Casey Pettit  Fr Rockford (Boylan Catholic 13.86  
 24 Kyra Flynn  Fr Carpentersville (Dundee-C 14.02  
 25 Hayley Hopkins  So DeKalb 14.15  
 26 Charcsey Gunn  Jr Carpentersville (Dundee-C 14.38  
 27 Mallory Wlasiuk  Fr McHenry 14.77  
 28 Daniella Kalume  Fr Round Lake 14.95  
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results
 
Event 12  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points

Section  1

 1 Alyson Marshall  Fr McHenry  2:39.21
 2 Celeste Acosta  Jr Round Lake  2:46.49
 3 Siena Peterson  So Rockford (Guilford)  2:48.08
 4 Audrey Gilfillan  So Rockford (Guilford)  2:50.72
 5 Gema Delgado  Sr Rockford (Jefferson)  2:57.21
 6 Shanelle Simmons  Jr Rockford (Auburn)  3:26.90

Section  2

 1 Natalie Himmel  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C  2:28.17
 2 Tracy Van  So Rockton (Hononegah)  2:28.28
 3 Paige Freund  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  2:30.19
 4 Kristina Kladar  Fr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  2:31.20
 5 Molly Allred  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  2:31.22
 6 Tara Cwiak  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  2:31.65
 7 Emma Romme  Jr McHenry  2:33.82
 8 Aleta Wurfel  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs)  2:34.18
 9 Lauren Gilbert  Jr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  2:35.02
 10 Becca McCarty  Jr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  2:37.06
 11 Makenzie Barlow  Fr Machesney Park (Harlem)  2:42.26
 12 Marissa Maeder  So DeKalb  2:47.68

Section  3

101 Courtney Clayton  So Rockton (Hononegah)  2:17.76
82 Moriah Palmer  So Machesney Park (Harlem)  2:20.00
63 Katie Gross  Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  2:20.86
44 Haley Loprieno  Sr Huntley  2:22.05
25 Caroline Carley  Jr Barrington  2:22.18
16 Heather Newberry  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  2:24.80
 7 Alexa Argianas  Jr Barrington  2:24.92
 8 Kayla Giuliano  Fr Algonquin (Jacobs)  2:25.22
 9 Katherine O'Connor  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  2:27.51
 10 Angela Woolbright  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  2:29.87
 11 Desa Diedrich  Jr DeKalb  2:33.98

 
Event 13  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points

Section  1

 1 Machesney Park (Harlem)     A  1:52.27
1) Marissa Kowalski So 2) Haylin Bade Fr 3) Erica Hutzler Jr 4) Steohanie Helland Sr

 2 Rockford (Boylan Catholic     A  1:53.54
1) Elizabeth Hilby So 2) Catherine Tenney Sr 3) Bryn Bauling Sr 4) Sydney Makela So

 3 McHenry     A  1:54.25
1) Madison Kamper So 2) Ashley Sword Jr 3) Michelle Williams Fr 4) Alexa Vogt Jr

 4 Rockford (Jefferson)     A  1:54.80
1) Amanda Lambert So 2) Jade Fricks Jr 3) Jahnae Fricks So 4) Ta'teonia Tayler Jr
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Section  1 ...   (Event 13  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals Points

 5 Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid     A  1:55.86
1) Katie Green Fr 2) Dani Johnson So 3) Delainey Peterson So 4) Alex Neckopulos So

 6 Carpentersville (Dundee-C     A  1:58.82
1) Alexis Oconner Jr 2) Tessa Obert So 3) Alexis Holm Sr 4) Monique Robinson Sr

 7 Round Lake     A  2:08.34
1) Grace Kalume Sr 2) Haley Pisarski Jr 3) Paige Lee So 4) Justice Clark Fr

Section  2

101 Cary (C.-Grove)     A  1:45.47
1) Anne McGarrigle Jr 2) Kathie Wollney Jr 3) Jenni Maki Jr 4) Sarah Ryan Jr

82 Huntley     A  1:46.46
1) Monique Amidon So 2) Alyssa Deem Fr 3) Isabella Green So 4) Sarah Sheehan Sr

63 Algonquin (Jacobs)     A  1:48.87
1) Lauren Wallace Jr 2) Nikki Millard Sr 3) Kylie Daniels So 4) Allie Esterle So

44 Crystal Lake (South)     A  1:50.93
1) Haley Smith Jr 2) Jessica Link Sr 3) Kaylah Popp Sr 4) Darbe Canady Jr

25 Barrington     A  1:51.75
1) Jackie Cardelli Fr 2) Francesca Krohn Jr 3) Katherine Davis Jr 4) Melina Malone So

16 Rockford (Guilford)     A  1:51.91
1) Austin Taylor So 2) Stephanie Bush Jr 3) Jasmine Mitchell So 4) Sheontay Edgeston Fr

 7 DeKalb     A  1:53.16
1) Stephanie Milroy So 2) Robyn Cheeks Sr 3) Janelle Hammock Jr 4) Diaja Robinson So

 --- Rockton (Hononegah)     A  DQ
1) Sarah Willett So 2) Mallory Holland So 3) Sabiyah Minor Jr 4) Macy Revels Jr

 
Event 14  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals Points

Section  1

 --- Heather Korzack  Fr McHenry  DQ
Section  2

 1 Ashley Ulfterts  Jr Rockford (Auburn)  1:04.90
 2 Vianca Bermeo  Sr Fox Lake (Grant)  1:05.75
 3 Mary Cate Eklund  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  1:07.72
 4 Brittany Hall  Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)  1:09.37
 5 Paige Lee  So Round Lake  1:18.84

Section  3

 1 Katie Sowders  Fr Barrington  1:03.07
 2 Danielle Dlabal  So DeKalb  1:03.72
 3 Emily Troemel  Fr Fox Lake (Grant)  1:03.78
 4 Gaby Garay  So Crystal Lake (South)  1:04.09
 5 Rachel Roe  Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)  1:04.31
 6 Sarah Miller  Sr Barrington  1:06.93
 7 Liz Airhart  Fr Cary (C.-Grove)  1:11.71

Section  4

21 Laura D'Angelo  So McHenry  1:00.67
 2 Amanda Weber  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  1:02.04
 3 Lauren Mosher  Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  1:04.13
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Section  4 ...   (Event 14  Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 4 Shyenne Horras  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem)  1:04.67
 5 Kelly Kazmerski  Jr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  1:04.95
 6 Ellie Anderson  Jr Rockford (Guilford)  1:04.99

Section  5

101 Patrice Jones  Fr Rockton (Hononegah)  58.87
82 Katherine Nelson  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  59.19
63 Anthonia Moore  So Huntley  59.41
44 Jessica Ayers  Jr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  1:00.05
15 Marilyn McDougall  Sr Huntley  1:01.00
 6 Carly Loeffel  Sr Cary (C.-Grove)  1:02.63
 7 Katie Gross  Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  1:02.67

 
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals Points

Section  1

 1 Lexi Kohout  Fr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  54.05
 2 Kerry Campagna  So DeKalb  55.87
 3 Breanna Sitko  Fr McHenry  58.15
 4 Stephanie Perez  So Round Lake  1:04.27

Section  2

 1 Ana Zitkus  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  52.16
 2 Alyrica Hecox  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  52.96
 3 Alexis Holm  Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  54.78
 4 Maggie Grant  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C  54.91
 5 Laura Polizzi  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  55.16
 6 Elizabeth Warner  Fr Algonquin (Jacobs)  55.94
 7 Abby Martens  Sr Rockford (Guilford)  57.57

Section  3

 1 Mercedez Kennedy  Sr Huntley  49.81
 2 Dominga Stewart  Jr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  49.82
 3 Nikayla Dahl  So Crystal Lake (South)  50.92
 4 Amy Bryant  Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)  51.58
 5 Debbie Pitts  Jr Rockton (Hononegah)  52.08
 6 Paige Roeser  Fr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  52.53
 7 Tina Driscoll  Fr Huntley  53.22

Section  4

101 Kathie Wollney  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  46.36
82 Melissa Madden  Jr Barrington  47.44
63 Jaylaan Slaughter  Jr DeKalb  47.73
44 Lizzy Klicker  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  49.05
25 Lisa Holm  So McHenry  49.40
16 Mandy Coleman  So Rockton (Hononegah)  49.42
 7 Amanda Tihinen  Jr Barrington  50.01
 8 Delainey Peterson  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  50.29
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results
 
Event 16  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points

Section  1

 1 Abby Mann  Fr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  6:01.70
 2 Alison Marshall  Fr McHenry  6:03.76
 3 Taylor Griffin  Fr McHenry  6:07.70
 4 Hannah Pankau  Fr Algonquin (Jacobs)  6:12.54
 5 Jill Sales  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  6:14.61
 6 Emily Vanderwaal  Fr Rockford (Guilford)  6:16.39
 7 Katie Frawley  Sr Rockford (Guilford)  6:22.36
 8 Allison Werth  Fr Round Lake  7:02.62
 9 Camilla Rostagno  Sr Rockford (Auburn)  7:28.18
 10 Melissa Korkmaz  Sr Rockford (Auburn)  7:48.07

Section  2

 1 Claira Himmel  Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  5:48.52
 2 Emily Lenzini  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  5:53.12
 3 Tori Tamburinno  So Algonquin (Jacobs)  5:54.13
 4 Emily Kahl  Jr Huntley  5:55.75
 5 Ashley Duda  Fr Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  5:56.37
 6 Sarah Englund  So Cary (C.-Grove)  5:58.28
 7 Ally Morrow  Sr Rockton (Hononegah)  5:59.64
 8 Celeste Acosta  Jr Round Lake  6:01.11
 9 Rebacca Aamodt  Fr Machesney Park (Harlem)  6:01.24
 10 Natalie Himmel  So Carpentersville (Dundee-C  6:07.89
 11 Kati Juhlin  So Rockton (Hononegah)  6:10.17

Section  3

101 Marianne Collard  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  5:12.88
82 Haley Loprieno  Sr Huntley  5:13.75
63 Leah Raffety  Jr Machesney Park (Harlem)  5:18.26
44 Kelsey Schrader  Fr DeKalb  5:19.21
25 Kayla Droessler  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  5:20.34
16 Elizabeth Tracy  Jr Barrington  5:28.73
 7 Kaila Privatsky  Jr Barrington  5:37.45
 8 Monica York  Fr DeKalb  5:41.60
 9 Rebekah Hilby  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  5:44.68
 10 Megan Cummings  Sr Cary (C.-Grove)  5:51.28

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries

 1 Jaylaan Slaughter  Jr DeKalb  26.48 q

 2 Miranda Rorer  Sr McHenry  26.80 q

 3 Jackie Cardelli  Fr Barrington  27.99
 4 Elizabeth Hilby  So Rockford (Boylan Catholic  28.36
 5 Ashley Alicea  Sr Huntley  28.53
 6 Abbey Shaw  Jr Huntley  28.76
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Heat  1 Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Prelims

 7 Charcsey Gunn  Jr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  29.11
Heat  2 Preliminaries

 1 Sierra Woods  Jr Rockford (Auburn)  26.45 q

 2 Diaja Robinson  So DeKalb  26.85 q

 3 Jessica Link  Sr Crystal Lake (South)  27.45 q

 4 Allie Esterle  So Algonquin (Jacobs)  28.13
 5 Sarah Willett  So Rockton (Hononegah)  28.20
 6 Grace Kalume  Sr Round Lake  28.30
 7 Dani Johnson  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  28.84
 8 Justice Clark  Fr Round Lake  31.89

Heat  3 Preliminaries

 1 Carly Loeffel  Sr Cary (C.-Grove)  26.50 q

 2 Sheontay Edgeston  Fr Rockford (Guilford)  27.50
 3 Kim Heersche  Jr Fox Lake (Grant)  28.01
 4 Bryn Bauling  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic  28.08
 5 Haylin Bade  Fr Machesney Park (Harlem)  28.18
 6 Alex Neckopulos  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid  28.69

Heat  4 Preliminaries

 1 Sarah Ryan  Jr Cary (C.-Grove)  25.98 q

 2 Lauren Wallace  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs)  27.46 q

 3 Austin Taylor  So Rockford (Guilford)  28.04
 4 Marissa Kowalski  So Machesney Park (Harlem)  28.49
 5 Katherine Davis  Jr Barrington  28.51
 6 Kyra Flynn  Fr Carpentersville (Dundee-C  28.95

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Section  1 Finals

101 Sarah Ryan  Jr Cary (C.-Grove) 25.98 25.73  
82 Sierra Woods  Jr Rockford (Auburn) 26.45 25.98  
63 Carly Loeffel  Sr Cary (C.-Grove) 26.50 26.06  
44 Miranda Rorer  Sr McHenry 26.80 26.41  
25 Jaylaan Slaughter  Jr DeKalb 26.48 26.61  
16 Diaja Robinson  So DeKalb 26.85 26.88  
 7 Lauren Wallace  Jr Algonquin (Jacobs) 27.46 26.95  
 8 Jessica Link  Sr Crystal Lake (South) 27.45 27.26  

Preliminaries

 9 Sheontay Edgeston  Fr Rockford (Guilford) 27.50  
 10 Jackie Cardelli  Fr Barrington 27.99  
 11 Kim Heersche  Jr Fox Lake (Grant) 28.01  
 12 Austin Taylor  So Rockford (Guilford) 28.04  
 13 Bryn Bauling  Sr Rockford (Boylan Catholic 28.08  
 14 Allie Esterle  So Algonquin (Jacobs) 28.13  
 15 Haylin Bade  Fr Machesney Park (Harlem) 28.18  
 16 Sarah Willett  So Rockton (Hononegah) 28.20  
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

 17 Grace Kalume  Sr Round Lake 28.30  
 18 Elizabeth Hilby  So Rockford (Boylan Catholic 28.36  
 19 Marissa Kowalski  So Machesney Park (Harlem) 28.49  
 20 Katherine Davis  Jr Barrington 28.51  
 21 Ashley Alicea  Sr Huntley 28.53  
 22 Alex Neckopulos  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid 28.69  
 23 Abbey Shaw  Jr Huntley 28.76  
 24 Dani Johnson  So Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid 28.84  
 25 Kyra Flynn  Fr Carpentersville (Dundee-C 28.95  
 26 Charcsey Gunn  Jr Carpentersville (Dundee-C 29.11  
 27 Justice Clark  Fr Round Lake 31.89  

 
Event 18  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points

Section  1

11 Carpentersville (Dundee-C     A  4:20.71
1) Claira Himmel Sr 2) Jade Franz So 3) Lauren Mosher Sr 4) Katie Gross Sr

 2 Fox Lake (Grant)     A  4:27.19
1) Tara Cwiak Jr 2) Emily Troemel Fr 3) Kaylie Kanzler Fr 4) Vianca Bermeo Sr

 3 McHenry     A  4:28.33
1) Michelle Williams Fr 2) Laura D'Angelo So 3) Tiffany McCoy Sr 4) Heather Korzack Fr

 4 Rockford (Guilford)     A  4:29.14
1) Ellie Anderson Jr 2) Cailyn Howard So 3) Aaliyah White So 4) Tamara Lakic Sr

 5 Algonquin (Jacobs)     A  4:29.23
1) Rachel Roe Sr 2) Brittany Hall Sr 3) Soryia Sabir Sr 4) Kayla Giuliano Fr

 6 DeKalb     A  4:32.34
1) Robyn Cheeks Sr 2) Sydney Cordes So 3) Janelle Hammock Jr 4) Danielle Dlabal So

Section  2

101 Rockton (Hononegah)     A  3:58.84
1) Patrice Jones Fr 2) Courtney Clayton So 3) Mallory Holland So 4) Sabiyah Minor Jr

82 Huntley     A  4:04.33
1) Monique Amidon So 2) Omo Tseumah So 3) Abbey Shaw Jr 4) Marilyn McDougall Sr

63 Cary (C.-Grove)     A  4:06.90
1) Anne McGarrigle Jr 2) Lizzy Klicker Jr 3) Katherine O'Connor Jr 4) Kathie Wollney Jr

44 Barrington     A  4:13.24
1) Samantha Babiuk So 2) Melissa Madden Jr 3) Alexa Argianas Jr 4) Caroline Carley Jr

25 Rockford (Boylan Catholic     A  4:15.83
1) Kelly Kazmerski Jr 2) Catherine Tenney Sr 3) Callan Timms Jr 4) Katherine Neslon Sr

 6 Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid     A  4:21.24
1) Amanda Weber So 2) Julia Coyner Jr 3) Jessica Ayers Jr 4) Paige Roeser Fr

 7 Machesney Park (Harlem)     A  4:23.03
1) Kelsey Capovilla Jr 2) Allison Hartman Fr 3) Moriah Palmer So 4) Kelsey Brown Fr

 8 Crystal Lake (South)     A  4:34.24
1) Heather Newberry Sr 2) Molly Allred Sr 3) Marianne Collard Sr 4) Gaby Garay So
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IHSA Huntley Class 3A Sectional - 5/13/2011

Huntley

Results
 

Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Cary (C.-Grove) 104 2) Huntley 50

2) Machesney Park (Harlem) 50 2) Rockton (Hononegah) 50

5) McHenry 44 5) Crystal Lake (South) 44

7) Rockford (Boylan Catholic 43 8) Barrington 40

9) Crystal Lake (Prairie Rid 37 10) Algonquin (Jacobs) 27

11) Rockford (Guilford) 16 12) DeKalb 14

12) Rockford (Auburn) 14 14) Carpentersville (Dundee-C 13

15) Fox Lake (Grant) 12


